
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205020001
52750

05/02/2012
03:53:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOOTEN
GARY LANE

Legacy #:2000-
16022 Instr
#:20000516000
160221

Other:SEE
INST

201209270003
68540

09/27/2012
10:09:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE
VAN E

Instr
#:20061113000
554560

201210260004
12480

10/26/2012
12:30:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCMINN
NATHAN E

Instr
#:20030205000
070890

200807140002
83820

07/14/2008
01:54:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RIESENER,
ROBERT

200201140000
23491

Other:SEE
INST

200910140003
87740

10/14/2009
11:01:35

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LIPSCOMB
JOHN RUSH

Instr
#:20040331000
166050

201208130002
99410

08/13/2012
03:28:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FOCHTMANN
NATHAN D

Legacy #:2000-
3069 Instr
#:20000131000
030691

Other:SEE
INST

201209270003
69280

09/27/2012
01:03:15

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN
PEGGY JOAN

Instr
#:20040805000
438480

201502130000
47270

02/13/2015
12:15:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SOUTH JERRY
M

Instr
#:20040621000
335540

199812230005
12391

12/23/1998
10:45:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALE,
RICHARD T

199209090001
93731

199812160005
01531

12/16/1998
01:04:51

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

22 73 199705080001
44331

Lot#:5 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:73
Desc:6  1997-
14433  SEE
INSTRUMENT

199902110000
60641

02/11/1999
01:49:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
ALTON LEON

199305170001
40981

199902110000
60721

02/11/1999
02:08:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199608190002
68551

199902110000
60741

02/11/1999
02:11:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BATTE,
ROANLD
DENNIS

199902190000
71471

02/19/1999
01:01:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAMPS,
NATHAN S

199601160000
14101



199903110001
02721

03/11/1999
12:02:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAYBON,
JOHN KEVIN

199710070003
26351

199903120001
04581

03/12/1999
10:04:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, TROY 199705160001
53811

199903120001
04631

03/12/1999
10:16:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROUSE,
ELIZABETH
JANE

199707280002
35221

199903230001
22201

03/23/1999
02:03:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOODY, LOU
ELLA

199405160001
58361

199903150001
08231

03/15/1999
11:19:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHARP,
DICKIE

199303020000
57851

199904020001
38641

04/02/1999
08:22:35

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
JAMES M

199801300000
31281

199904280001
78291

04/28/1999
02:48:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CARLTON
RAY

199505250001
36321

199904190001
64661

04/19/1999
11:38:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARKINS,
HOWARD

199907010002
76701

07/01/1999
11:26:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
DONALD R

199207280001
52671

199907010002
76711

07/01/1999
11:26:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HEALY, JOHN
C

199508170002
25521

199907010002
76731

07/01/1999
11:26:21

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
JACKIE R

199411220003
46681

199907010002
76721

07/01/1999
11:26:20

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ENON
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
MONTEVALLO

199907290003
15731

07/29/1999
08:59:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TEDFORD,
SUSAN M

199307090002
00981

200001050000
03831

01/05/2000
09:29:53

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200001050000
03821

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:2000-
00382

200004050001
10361

04/05/2000
08:59:06

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MAHAN, S M
JR

199807280002
86281



200005300001
74761

05/30/2000
09:53:13

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MINSHEW,
DONNA H

199505030001
14751


