Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205020001 52750	05/02/2012 03:53:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOTEN GARY LANE					Legacy #:2000- 16022 Instr #:20000516000 160221	Other:SEE INST
201209270003 68540	09/27/2012 10:09:37	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE VAN E					Instr #:20061113000 554560	
201210260004 12480	10/26/2012 12:30:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMINN NATHAN E					Instr #:20030205000 070890	
200807140002 83820	07/14/2008 01:54:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RIESENER, ROBERT					200201140000 23491	Other:SEE INST
200910140003 87740	10/14/2009 11:01:35	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LIPSCOMB JOHN RUSH					Instr #:20040331000 166050	
201208130002 99410	08/13/2012 03:28:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOCHTMANN NATHAN D					Legacy #:2000- 3069 Instr #:20000131000 030691	Other:SEE INST
201209270003 69280	09/27/2012 01:03:15	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN PEGGY JOAN					Instr #:20040805000 438480	
201502130000 47270	02/13/2015 12:15:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTH JERRY M					Instr #:20040621000 335540	
199812230005 12391	12/23/1998 10:45:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, RICHARD T					199209090001 93731	
199812160005 01531	12/16/1998 01:04:51	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE			22	73	199705080001 44331	Lot#:5 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:73 Desc:6 1997- 14433 SEE INSTRUMENT
199902110000 60641	02/11/1999 01:49:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, ALTON LEÓN					199305170001 40981	
199902110000 60721	02/11/1999 02:08:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE					199608190002 68551	
199902110000 60741	02/11/1999 02:11:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTE, ROANLD DENNIS						
199902190000 71471	02/19/1999 01:01:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMPS, NATHAN S					199601160000 14101	

199903110001 02721	03/11/1999 12:02:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAYBON, JOHN KEVIN			199710070003 26351	
199903120001 04581	03/12/1999 10:04:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, TROY			199705160001 53811	
199903120001 04631	03/12/1999 10:16:10	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CROUSE, ELIZABETH JANE			199707280002 35221	
199903230001 22201	03/23/1999 02:03:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOODY, LOU ELLA			199405160001 58361	
199903150001 08231	03/15/1999 11:19:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP, DICKIE			199303020000 57851	
199904020001 38641	04/02/1999 08:22:35	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, JAMES M			199801300000 31281	
199904280001 78291	04/28/1999 02:48:37	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CARLTON RAY			199505250001 36321	
199904190001 64661	04/19/1999 11:38:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARKINS, HOWARD				
199907010002 76701	07/01/1999 11:26:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, DONALD R			199207280001 52671	
199907010002 76711	07/01/1999 11:26:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEALY, JOHN C			199508170002 25521	
199907010002 76731	07/01/1999 11:26:21	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JACKIE R			199411220003 46681	
199907010002 76721	07/01/1999 11:26:20	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENON BAPTIST CHURCH OF MONTEVALLO				
199907290003 15731	07/29/1999 08:59:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TEDFORD, SUSAN M			199307090002 00981	
200001050000 03831	01/05/2000 09:29:53	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			200001050000 03821	Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:2000- 00382
200004050001 10361	04/05/2000 08:59:06	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MAHAN, S M JR			199807280002 86281	

	09:53:13	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	MINSHEW, DONNA H			199505030001 14751	
		COMPANY						